
UT Martin (0-3-2, 0-0-0) -vs- Murray St. (0-4-1, 0-0-0)
9/4/2022 at Murray, Ky. (Cutchin Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 36:41 (YELLOW), #11 Cole, Hailey (MUR)   

Date: 9/4/2022
Attendance: 132
Stadium: Cutchin Field
Officials: Referee, Wes Caouette   Asst. Referee, Jason
Steiner   Benjamin Meyer   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
UT Martin 1 1 2
Murray St. 1 1 2

UT Martin 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 BASTOCK, Poppy 0 0 0 0 90
MID 2 PATTERSON, Izzy 1 0 0 0 65
FWD 6 ROBINSON, Makayla 2 1 1 0 74
DEF 7 MUSHKIN, Ryann 0 0 0 0 90
FWD 8 DRAKE, Megan 1 1 1 0 59
FWD 9 MANKOWSKI, Sophia 0 0 0 0 31
MID 10 MCHENRY, Abbie 0 0 0 0 61
DEF 13 HUNT, Catey 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 18 HAWKINS, Lynette 0 0 0 0 48
DEF 20 ADDINGTON, Shayla 0 0 0 0 90
MID 30 KALA, Brooke 0 0 0 0 78

Substitutes
4 ZAHN, Hannah 0 0 0 0 68
14 Carroll, Brooke 0 0 0 0 42
15 BUCHMANN, Allie 0 0 0 0 6
17 DELGADO, Alba 0 0 0 1 31
21 PRESCOD-BECKLES, Nye 0 0 0 0 37
22 ELLIOTT, Emma 1 0 0 0 32

Totals 5 2 2 1 992

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 BASTOCK, Poppy 90:00 2 5

Totals 2 5

Murray St. 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 0 Skarupsky, Jamie 0 0 0 0 90
DEF 3 Barber, Camille 1 0 0 0 74
DEF 7 Bodker, Morgan 1 1 1 0 90
DEF 8 Henry, Audrey 1 0 0 1 90
MID 9 Garza, Jayden 0 0 0 0 38
MID 10 Hardy, Mary 1 0 0 1 90
MID 11 Cole, Hailey 1 0 0 0 85
MID 13 Payne, Lauren 0 0 0 0 68
FWD 18 Etter, Sydney 2 2 0 0 53
MID 24 Bodker, Grace 0 0 0 0 64
FWD 27 Floyd, Marti 1 0 0 0 52

Substitutes
2 Mealy, Faith 0 0 0 0 29
14 Wilson, Megan 1 1 0 0 63
16 Barnthouse, Chloe 6 3 1 0 66
19 Parker, Morgan 0 0 0 0 6
23 Schrimpf, Tori 0 0 0 0 13
26 Pack, Gracey 0 0 0 0 20

Totals 15 7 2 2 991

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Skarupsky, Jamie 90:00 2 0

Totals 2 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
UT Martin 3 2 5
Murray St. 6 9 15

Saves By Period
UT Martin 1 4 5
Murray St. 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
UT Martin 3 3 6
Murray St. 3 2 5

Fouls By Period
UT Martin 7 5 12
Murray St. 6 4 10

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

27:19 UTM DRAKE, Megan
GOAL by UTM DRAKE, Megan (FIRST GOAL),
goal number 2 for season.

43:38 MUR Bodker, Morgan MUR Bodker, Morgan PENALTY KICK GOAL.

57:46 UTM ROBINSON, Makayla DELGADO, Alba
GOAL by UTM ROBINSON, Makayla, Assist by
DELGADO, Alba, goal number 1 for season.

86:28 MUR Barnthouse, Chloe Hardy, Mary , Henry, Audrey

GOAL by MUR Barnthouse, Chloe, Assist by
Hardy, Mary and Henry, Audrey, goal number 1
for season.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 0 Start of 1st period [00:00].
00:00 UTM BASTOCK, Poppy at goalie for UT Martin.
00:00 MUR Skarupsky, Jamie at goalie for Murray St..
02:34 UTM Corner kick by UTM [02:34].
03:35 UTM Foul on UT Martin PATTERSON, Izzy [03:35].
05:13 UTM Shot by UTM PATTERSON, Izzy WIDE.
05:48 UTM Foul on UT Martin MCHENRY, Abbie [05:48].
07:17 MUR Foul on Murray St. Garza, Jayden [07:17].
08:44 UTM Shot by UTM ROBINSON, Makayla WIDE.
10:40 UTM Foul on UT Martin DRAKE, Megan [10:40].
10:59 MUR Corner kick by MUR [10:59].
19:11 MUR Foul on Murray St. Garza, Jayden [19:11].
19:52 UTM Corner kick by UTM [19:52].
20:15 MUR MUR substitution: Barnthouse, Chloe for Etter, Sydney.
20:15 UTM UTM substitution: ZAHN, Hannah for MANKOWSKI, Sophia.
21:34 MUR Corner kick by MUR [21:34].
25:02 MUR MUR substitution: Pack, Gracey for Garza, Jayden.
25:02 UTM UTM substitution: Carroll, Brooke for HAWKINS, Lynette.
26:03 MUR Shot by MUR Barnthouse, Chloe WIDE.
26:43 UTM Corner kick by UTM [26:43].
27:19 UTM GOAL by UTM DRAKE, Megan (FIRST GOAL), goal number 2 for season.

UT Martin 1, Murray St. 0
27:28 MUR Foul on Murray St. Pack, Gracey [27:28].
27:28 UTM Foul on UT Martin ROBINSON, Makayla [27:28].
27:28 MUR Foul on Murray St. Barnthouse, Chloe [27:28].
27:28 MUR MUR substitution: Mealy, Faith for Payne, Lauren.
27:28 MUR MUR substitution: Wilson, Megan for Floyd, Marti.
27:28 UTM UTM substitution: PRESCOD-BECKLES, Nye for DRAKE, Megan.
27:28 UTM UTM substitution: DELGADO, Alba for MCHENRY, Abbie.
33:55 MUR Foul on Murray St. Mealy, Faith [33:55].
33:55 UTM Foul on UT Martin Carroll, Brooke [33:55].
36:41 MUR Yellow card on MUR Cole, Hailey.
36:57 MUR Shot by MUR Wilson, Megan, SAVE BASTOCK, Poppy.
38:23 MUR Shot by MUR Barber, Camille WIDE.
38:59 MUR MUR substitution: Parker, Morgan for Bodker, Grace.
38:59 UTM UTM substitution: BUCHMANN, Allie for PATTERSON, Izzy.
38:59 UTM UTM substitution: ELLIOTT, Emma for ROBINSON, Makayla.
39:19 MUR Foul on Murray St. Mealy, Faith [39:19].
40:09 MUR MUR substitution: Schrimpf, Tori for Cole, Hailey.
40:18 MUR Shot by MUR Barnthouse, Chloe WIDE.
41:57 UTM Foul on UT Martin PRESCOD-BECKLES, Nye [41:57].
42:55 MUR Corner kick by MUR [42:55].
43:38 UTM Foul on UT Martin PRESCOD-BECKLES, Nye [43:38].
43:38 MUR MUR Bodker, Morgan PENALTY KICK GOAL.

UT Martin 1, Murray St. 1
44:46 MUR Shot by MUR Hardy, Mary WIDE.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 MUR MUR substitution: Etter, Sydney for Pack, Gracey.
45:00 MUR MUR substitution: Payne, Lauren for Schrimpf, Tori.
45:00 MUR MUR substitution: Cole, Hailey for Mealy, Faith.
45:00 MUR MUR substitution: Floyd, Marti for Parker, Morgan.
45:00 UTM UTM substitution: ROBINSON, Makayla for BUCHMANN, Allie.
45:00 UTM UTM substitution: DRAKE, Megan for PRESCOD-BECKLES, Nye.
45:00 UTM UTM substitution: MCHENRY, Abbie for DELGADO, Alba.
45:00 UTM UTM substitution: PATTERSON, Izzy for KALA, Brooke.
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
46:15 UTM Shot by UTM ELLIOTT, Emma BLOCKED.
46:28 UTM Corner kick by UTM [46:28].



47:16 UTM Foul on UT Martin Carroll, Brooke [47:16].
52:14 MUR Shot by MUR Barnthouse, Chloe, SAVE BASTOCK, Poppy.
52:25 MUR Shot by MUR Barnthouse, Chloe, SAVE BASTOCK, Poppy.
54:13 MUR Offside against Murray St..
54:50 MUR Foul on Murray St. Payne, Lauren [54:50].
57:12 UTM UTM substitution: HAWKINS, Lynette for DRAKE, Megan.
57:12 UTM UTM substitution: KALA, Brooke for MCHENRY, Abbie.
57:12 UTM UTM substitution: DELGADO, Alba for Carroll, Brooke.
57:46 UTM GOAL by UTM ROBINSON, Makayla, Assist by DELGADO, Alba, goal number 1 for season.

UT Martin 2, Murray St. 1
60:41 MUR Shot by MUR Floyd, Marti WIDE.
61:56 MUR MUR substitution: Mealy, Faith for Etter, Sydney.
64:57 MUR MUR substitution: Bodker, Grace for Payne, Lauren.
64:57 UTM UTM substitution: MANKOWSKI, Sophia for ROBINSON, Makayla.
67:41 MUR Shot by MUR Barnthouse, Chloe WIDE.
69:08 MUR MUR substitution: Garza, Jayden for Barnthouse, Chloe.
69:08 MUR MUR substitution: Payne, Lauren for Floyd, Marti.
69:08 UTM UTM substitution: MCHENRY, Abbie for ZAHN, Hannah.
70:46 UTM UTM substitution: DRAKE, Megan for DELGADO, Alba.
70:47 UTM UTM substitution: PRESCOD-BECKLES, Nye for ELLIOTT, Emma.
70:47 UTM Foul on UT Martin DRAKE, Megan [70:47].
70:47 UTM UTM substitution: ZAHN, Hannah for PATTERSON, Izzy.
73:19 MUR MUR substitution: Barnthouse, Chloe for Mealy, Faith.
73:50 MUR MUR substitution: Etter, Sydney for Barber, Camille.
74:30 MUR Shot by MUR Etter, Sydney, SAVE BASTOCK, Poppy.
74:37 MUR Corner kick by MUR [74:37].
74:58 MUR Shot by MUR Henry, Audrey WIDE.
75:17 UTM UTM substitution: ROBINSON, Makayla for MANKOWSKI, Sophia.
75:45 MUR Foul on Murray St. Barnthouse, Chloe [75:45].
77:14 UTM Foul on UT Martin MCHENRY, Abbie [77:14].
78:15 MUR Shot by MUR Etter, Sydney, SAVE BASTOCK, Poppy.
79:14 MUR Foul on Murray St. Garza, Jayden [79:14].
79:49 UTM Corner kick by UTM [79:49].
80:01 UTM UTM substitution: Carroll, Brooke for HAWKINS, Lynette.
80:35 UTM Corner kick by UTM [80:35].
81:30 UTM Foul on UT Martin PRESCOD-BECKLES, Nye [81:30].
82:03 MUR MUR substitution: Schrimpf, Tori for Garza, Jayden.
82:34 MUR Shot by MUR Cole, Hailey WIDE.
84:32 MUR Foul on Murray St. Etter, Sydney [84:32].
85:56 UTM Foul on UT Martin KALA, Brooke [85:56].
86:28 MUR GOAL by MUR Barnthouse, Chloe, Assist by Hardy, Mary and Henry, Audrey, goal number 1 for season.

UT Martin 2, Murray St. 2
87:10 MUR Corner kick by MUR [87:10].
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


